
WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD - VISA - DISCOVER 

Thank You!
MASTERCARD                    VISA DISCOVER

ATTACHMENT FOR BADGE BACK

WALLET CLIP SAFETY CATCH (PIN)

ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY    -   ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING  -  NO C.O.D.’s ACCEPTED  

ORDER TOTAL>

DEPOSIT>
         
AMOUNT DUE>

 

USBP PATROL AGENT BELT BADGE (ROUND)6375

10773

13424

USBP PATROL AGENT NECK BADGE

USBP SUP. SPECIAL AGENT NECK BADGE

13330 USBP RING - Stainless, 10K
CALL FOR

CURRENT PRICES

SHIPPING/HANDLING > 

TEXAS RESIDENTS ADD 8.25% SALES TAX

PROD #: QTY: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SUB-TOTAL

76.95

76.95

76.95

10.50

UNIT COST

8200

10744

9831

CASE: BELT BADGE (ROUND)

CASE: LEATHER NECK BADGE

CASE: FLAT LEATHER

NAME OR RANK ENGRAVED: --------------------------------------------
BADGE # 

--------------------------------------------

28.95

28.95

16.95

12.50

12.50

NAME AS IT

APPEARS ON CARD:

CARD NO.:

EXPIRATION:

BILLING ADDRESS:

ORDER DATE:

DEPARTMENT NAME:

SOLD TO:

ADDRESS:

CITY:                                    ST:            ZIP:

PHONE W: (        )                                HOME H: (        )

ALL ORDERS SHIPPED

BY UPS TO

AGENCY OFFICE OR

AIRPORT OFFICE

1827 S. ARMSTRONG • DENISON, TX. 75020
PHONE: (903) 463-6160  /  (800) 338-2252  / FAX (903) 465-6220

USBP BADGES
ORDER FORM

06-24PRICES GOOD FOR 30 DAYS



DEPARTMENT NAME:

MASTERCARD                    VISA DISCOVER

ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY    -   ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING  -  NO C.O.D.’s ACCEPTED  

ORDER TOTAL>

DEPOSIT>
         
AMOUNT DUE>

 

1552

1586

2100

2577

2596

3418

4841

5103

5113

5702

7748

8909

9645

10752

10753

11005

11536

12114

12665

12894

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$77.95

$12.50

Chula Vista

Patrol Agent

Senior Agent

Special Agent

Tucson, AZ

Communicat ion

Nogales, AZ

Bortac Agent

Bortac (Blank for Engraving)

Support

Det Enf Off icer

Academy

Agent Favens, TX

Horse Patro l

El Centro Sector

Artesia, NM

Campo Stat ion

75 Years

Eagle Pass, TX

Lordsburg Stat ion

PROD #: QTY: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SUB-TOTAL
TWO-TONE
UNIT COST

PHONE W: (        )                                HOME H: (        )

ORDER DATE:

SOLD TO:

ADDRESS: CITY:                                    ST:            ZIP:

NAME AS IT

APPEARS ON CARD:

CARD NO.:

EXPIRATION:

BILLING ADDRESS:

1827 S. ARMSTRONG
SUITE 102

DENISON, TX. 75020
PHONE: (903) 463-6160

(800) 338-2252
FAX (903) 465-6220

USBP BUCKLES
ORDER FORM

SHIPPING/HANDLING

TEXAS RESIDENTS ADD 8.25% SALES TAX

NAME OR RANK ENGRAVED ON BACK:

MINIMUM $10.5O


