Creative Casting

USBP BADGES ORDER FORM

1827 S. ARMSTRONG • DENISON, TX. 75020 PHONE: (903) 463-6160 / (800) 338-2252 / FAX (903) 465-6220

ORDER DAT	ΓΕ:							
DEPARTMENT NAME:			ALL (ERS SH			
					UPS TO			
ADDRESS: AGENC								
CITY:	CITY: ST: ZIP: AIRPORT OFFICE							
PHONE W: () HOME H: ()								
PROD #:	QTY:	PRODUCT DESCRI	PTION		UNIT COST	SUB-TOTAL		
6375		USBP PATROL AGENT BELT	BADGE (RO	DUND)	76.95			
10773		USBP PATROL AGENT NE	CK BADGE		76.95			
13424		USBP SUP. SPECIAL AGE	NT NECK B	ADGE	76.95			
8200		CASE: BELT BADGE (ROU	ND)		28.95			
9831		CASE: FLAT LEATHER			16.95			
10744		CASE: LEATHER NECK BA	ADGE		28.95			
NAME OR RANK ENGRAVED:					12.50			
)GE #		 	12.50			
13330		USBP RING - Stainless,						
			SIDENTS ADD					
			SHIPP	ING/HA	NDLING >	10.50		
ATTACHMENT FOR BADGE BACK ORDER					TOTAL>			
WALLE	T CLIP	SAFETY CATCH (PIN)		DI	EPOSIT>			
WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD - VISA - DISCOVER AMOUN					T DUE>			
		VISA DISCOVE	R		Thank	? You!		
NAME AS IT								
APPEARS ON CARD:			BILLING ADI	DRESS:				
EXPIRATION:								



1827 S. ARMSTRONG

FAX (903) 465-6220

USBP	BU	CKI	ES
ORD	ER	FO	RM

DEPARTMEN ⁻	T NAME:	ORDER DATE:	ORDER DATE:			
SOLD TO:						
ADDRESS:		CITY:	ST:	ZIP:		
PHONE W:	()	HOME H: ()				
PROD #:	QTY:	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	TWO-TONE UNIT COST	SUB-TOTAL		
1552		Chula Vista	\$77.95			
1586		Patrol Agent	\$77.95			
2100		Senior Agent	\$77.95			
2577		Special Agent	\$77.95			
2596		Tucson, AZ	\$77.95			
3418		Communication	\$77.95			
4841		Nogales, AZ	\$77.95			
5103		Bortac Agent	\$77.95			
5113		Bortac (Blank for Engraving)	\$77.95			
5702		Support	\$77.95			
7748		Det Enf Officer	\$77.95			
8909		Academy	\$77.95			
9645		Agent Favens, TX	\$77.95			
10752		Horse Patrol	\$77.95			
10753		El Centro Sector	\$77.95			
11005		Artesia, NM	\$77.95			
11536		Campo Station	\$77.95			
12114		75 Years	\$77.95			
12665		Eagle Pass, TX	\$77.95			
12894		Lordsburg Station	\$77.95			
NAME OR RA	NK ENGR	\$12.50				
		TEXAS RESIDENTS ADD 8.25%	SALES TAX			
MASTE	RCARD [VISA DISCOVER SHIPPING	/HANDLING	MINIMUM \$10.50		
NAME AS IT ORDER			TOTAL>			
			EPOSIT>			
CARD NO.:		NT DUE>				
				_		
BILLING ADDF	RESS:		Thank	You!		